South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:16:04 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H*3622 (Rat #0028, Act #0101 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith, Pitts and Sottile
Summary: Veterans' Issues Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE FOR THE VETERANS' ISSUES STUDY COMMITTEE TO SUBMIT
ITS WRITTEN REPORT FROM SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 TO JANUARY 31, 2012. - ratified title

02/08/11
02/09/11
02/10/11
02/15/11
02/15/11
03/01/11
03/01/11
03/02/11
03/09/11
03/09/11
03/10/11
04/06/11
04/12/11
04/14/11
08/23/11

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 53)
Read second time (House Journal-page 23)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 13)
Polled out of committee General (Senate Journal-page 9)
Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 9)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 17)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 6)

Ratified R 28

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/12/11

Act No. 101

Page 1 of 1



