

## Session 119 - (2011-2012)

### H\*3622 (Rat #0028, Act #0101 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith, Pitts and Sottile

**Summary:** Veterans' Issues Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE FOR THE VETERANS' ISSUES STUDY COMMITTEE TO SUBMIT ITS WRITTEN REPORT FROM SEPTEMBER 1, 2010 TO JANUARY 31, 2012. - ratified title

02/08/11	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 53)
02/09/11	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 23)
02/10/11	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 15)
02/15/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/15/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 13)
03/01/11	Senate	Polled out of committee General (Senate Journal-page 9)
03/01/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 9)
03/02/11		Scrivener's error corrected
03/09/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/09/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 17)
03/10/11	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 6)
04/06/11		Ratified R 28
04/12/11		Signed By Governor
04/14/11		Effective date 04/12/11
08/23/11		Act No. 101